equ ont ate:	ractor:	Amount): 10% (\$1, The Quaker Corp August 31, 2021	136,861.20)	a DBE: Yes ⊠ No	
0:	Debra A. Goss-M Contract Compli	•	Fron	n: Pall B. Oushana Contracts Section	Ext. 312
leas	e indicate if this	contractor has an a	approved Affirmat	ive Action Plan on fi	le? <u>X</u> YesNo
aco		•		mittals.	to meet the pre-
	Subcontractor		Race/Gender	Amount Nominated (\$)	Amount Credited (\$)
	m1 0 1 0	1	HI-M	1,136,861.20	1,136,861.20
	The Quaker Corp	•			
	The Quaker Corp Total	•		1,136,861.20	1,136,861.20